
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor; Date
Recorded= 1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204200000
51471

04/20/1992
02:00:04

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
FRANK O

199207130001
37531

07/13/1992
12:27:02

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
ELOISE V

199201220000
02161

01/22/1992
12:00:00

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES METZLER,
ISAAC J.II &
MAR

384 250


