Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204200000 51471	04/20/1992 02:00:04	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, FRANK O						
199207130001 37531		CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, ELOISE V						
199201220000 02161	01/22/1992 12:00:00	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	METZLER, ISAAC J.II & MAR	384	250				